2018 Prius

Active 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £19,474.17 £3,894.83 £726.00 £24,095.00 £24,245.00
Active (TRK) 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £19,474.17 £3,894.83 £726.00  £24,095.00 £24,245.00
Business Edition 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £20,257.50 £4,051.50 £726.00 £25,035.00 £25,185.00
Business Edition (TRK) 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £20,257.50 £4,051.50 £726.00 £25,035.00 £25,185.00
Business Edition Plus 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp?® Auto 82 76-90 £95 19% £21,757.50 £4,351.50 £726.00 £26,835.00 £26,985.00
Business Edition Plus** 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp?® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £21,424.17 £4,284.83 £726.00 £26,435.00 £26,585.00
Business Edition Plus** (TRK) 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £21,424.17 £4,284.83 £726.00 £26,435.00 £26,585.00
Excel 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 82 76-90 £95 19% £22,895.00 £4,579.00 £726.00 £28,200.00 £28,350.00
Excel** 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £22,561.67 £4,512.33 £726.00 £27,800.00 £27,950.00
Excel** (TRK) 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 122 DIN hp® Auto 78 76-90 £95 19% £22,561.67 £4,512.33 £726.00 £27,800.00 £27,950.00
~ All CO, emissions data is sourced from official EU-regulated tests. This is provided for comparability purposes only. *VED - First year Vehicle Excise Duty

5 BIK—Benefitin kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details. ¢ Combined power output of petrol engine and electric motor. ** \With 15" alloys.

12



Toyota Touch® 2 with Go

Protection Pack: front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates
&rear bumper protection plate

Styling — Chrome Pack: rear diffuser garnish, front fog light surrounds & side sills
Styling - Black Pack: rear diffuser garnish, front fog light surrounds & side sills
Parking Pack: rear parking sensors only

Metallic paint

Pearlescent paint

For a fulllist of the Toyota Genuine Accessories available for Prius, please contact your local Toyota Centre.

@ Standard O Option —Not available

For full specification details on Prius go to www.toyota.co.uk/prius and download or order a brochure.

(@]

o O O O

(¢]

[¢]

O O O O O

(@]

O O e O O

o

O O e O O

£625.00

£208.33

£291.67
£291.67
£250.00
£454.17
£662.50

£125.00

£41.67

£58.33
£58.33
£50.00
£90.83
£132.50

£750.00

£250.00

£350.00
£350.00
£300.00
£545.00
£795.00

13



2018 Prius Plug-in Hybrid

Business Edition Plus  5-door hatchback  Hybrid Petrol 1.8VVT-i 122 DIN hp% Auto 28 1-50 £0 13% £25,761.67 £5,152.33 £726.00 £31,640.00 £31,695.00 £29,195.00
Business Edition Plus** 5-door hatchback  Hybrid Petrol 1.8VVT-i  122DIN hp% Auto 28 1-50 £0 13% £27,011.67 £5,402.33 £726.00 £33,140.00 £33,195.00 £30,695.00
Excel 5-door hatchback ~ Hybrid Petrol 1.8VVT-i 122 DIN hp% Auto 28 1-50 £0 13% £27,595.00 £5,519.00 £726.00 £33,840.00 £33,895.00 £31,395.00
~ All CO, emissions data is sourced from official EU-regulated tests. This is provided for comparability purposes only. *VED - First year Vehicle Excise Duty 5 BIK - Benefit in kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details.
°Government applied Ultra Low Carbon Car Consumer Incentive (referred to as ‘Government Incentive’). ** Plus Solar Roof. 5§ Combined power output of petrol engine and electric motor.

14



Protection Pack: front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & trunk liner
Parking Pack: rear parking sensors

Metallic paint

O O O O
O O e O

Pearlescent paint

@ Standard O Option —Not available

For full specification details on Prius Plug-in Hybrid go to www.toyota.co.uk/new-cars/prius-plug-in and download or order a brochure.

£208.33
£208.33
£454.17
£662.50

£41.67
£41.67
£90.83
£132.50

£250.00
£250.00
£545.00
£795.00

15



2018 7-seat Prius+

Icon 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 136 DINhp®  Auto 106 101-110 £135 22% £22,428.33 £4,485.67 £726.00 £27,640.00 £27,830.00
Excel 5-door hatchback Hybrid Petrol 1.8 VVT-i 136 DIN hp®  Auto 112 111-130 £155 23% £24,365.83 £4,873.17 £726.00 £29,965.00 £30,175.00
~ All CO, emissions data is sourced from official EU-regulated tests. This is provided for comparability purposes only. * VED - First year Vehicle Excise Duty 5 BIK - Benefit in kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details.

° Combined power output of petrol engine and electric motor.

Toyota Touch® 2 with Go (e} ° £625.00 £125.00 £750.00
Parking Pack: rear parking sensors only (¢] [¢] £229.17 £45.83 £275.00
Protection Pack: front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & rear bumper protection plate. (¢] @] £250.00 £50.00 £300.00
Metallic paint O o £454.17 £90.83 £545.00
Pearlescent paint o (@) £662.50 £132.50 £795.00

@ Standard O Option —Not available

16



Park assist - front

Floor mats, rubber

Floor mats, velour 520g

Dog guard

Boot liner

Roof rack

Bicycle holder, roof mounted

Roof box

** Price excludes fitting. For a fulllist of the Toyota Genuine Accessories available for Prius+, please contact your local Toyota Centre.

@ Standard O Option —Not available

For full specification details on Prius+ go to www.toyota.co.uk/priusplus and download or order a brochure.

O O 0O O O O O

o

0O O 0O 0O O 0o 0 o

£400.00
£70.00
£60.00
£250.00**
£70.00
£190.00**
From £92.00**
From £335.00**

17





