

2018 Prius

						CO ₂ Emissions [^] g/km	VED band g/km	VED*	BIK§	Basic		Delivery & No. Plates	List	On the Road
Active	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£19,474.17	£3,894.83	£726.00	£24,095.00	£24,245.00
Active (TRK)	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£19,474.17	£3,894.83	£726.00	£24,095.00	£24,245.00
Business Edition	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£20,257.50	£4,051.50	£726.00	£25,035.00	£25,185.00
Business Edition (TRK)	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£20,257.50	£4,051.50	£726.00	£25,035.00	£25,185.00
Business Edition Plus	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	82	76–90	£95	19%	£21,757.50	£4,351.50	£726.00	£26,835.00	£26,985.00
Business Edition Plus**	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£21,424.17	£4,284.83	£726.00	£26,435.00	£26,585.00
Business Edition Plus** (TRK)	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£21,424.17	£4,284.83	£726.00	£26,435.00	£26,585.00
Excel	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	82	76–90	£95	19%	£22,895.00	£4,579.00	£726.00	£28,200.00	£28,350.00
Excel**	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hpo	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£22,561.67	£4,512.33	£726.00	£27,800.00	£27,950.00
Excel** (TRK)	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hp*	Auto	78	76–90	£95	19%	£22,561.67	£4,512.33	£726.00	£27,800.00	£27,950.00

[^] All CO2 emissions data is sourced from official EU-regulated tests. This is provided for comparability purposes only.

* VED – First year Vehicle Excise Duty
BIK – Benefit in kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details.

* Combined power output of petrol engine and electric motor.

** With 15" alloys.

	Active	Business Edition	Business Edition Plus	Excel	Exc VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
OPTION AVAILABILITY Factory options							
Toyota Touch® 2 with Go	0	0	•	•	£625.00	£125.00	£750.00
Protection Pack: front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & rear bumper protection plate	0	0	0	0	£208.33	£41.67	£250.00
Styling – Chrome Pack: rear diffuser garnish, front fog light surrounds & side sills	0	0	0	0	£291.67	£58.33	£350.00
Styling – Black Pack: rear diffuser garnish, front fog light surrounds & side sills	0	0	0	0	£291.67	£58.33	£350.00
Parking Pack: rear parking sensors only	0	0	•	•	£250.00	£50.00	£300.00
Metallic paint	0	0	0	0	£454.17	£90.83	£545.00
Pearlescent paint	0	0	0	0	£662.50	£132.50	£795.00

For a full list of the Toyota Genuine Accessories available for Prius, please contact your local Toyota Centre.

[●] Standard ○ Option — Not available



2018 Prius Plug-in Hybrid

	<u></u>				CO ₂ Emissions^ g/km	VED band g/km	VED*	BIK [§]	Basic		Delivery & No. Plates	List	On the	On the Road Price after Government Incentive
Business Edition Plus	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hp ^{§§} Auto	28	1–50	£0	13%	£25,761.67	£5,152.33	£726.00	£31,640.00	£31,695.00	£29,195.00
Business Edition Plus**	* 5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hp§ Auto	28	1-50	£0	13%	£27,011.67	£5,402.33	£726.00	£33,140.00	£33,195.00	£30,695.00
Excel	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	122 DIN hp§ Auto	28	1-50	£0	13%	£27,595.00	£5,519.00	£726.00	£33,840.00	£33,895.00	£31,395.00

[^] All CO₂ emissions data is sourced from official EU-regulated tests. This is provided for comparability purposes only.

* VED – First year Vehicle Excise Duty

* BIK – Benefit in kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details.

* Government applied Ultra Low Carbon Car Consumer Incentive (referred to as 'Government Incentive').

** Plus Solar Roof.

** Ombined power output of petrol engine and electric motor.

OPTION AVAILABILITY	Business Edition Plus	Excel	Exc VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
Factory options					
Protection Pack: front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & trunk liner	0	0	£208.33	£41.67	£250.00
Parking Pack: rear parking sensors	0	•	£208.33	£41.67	£250.00
Metallic paint	0	0	£454.17	£90.83	£545.00
Pearlescent paint	0	0	£662.50	£132.50	£795.00

● Standard ○ Option — Not available



2018 7-seat Prius+

						CO ₂ Emissions^ g/km	VED band g/km	VED*	BIK§	Basic		Delivery & No. Plates	List	On the Road
Icon	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	136 DIN hpo	Auto	106	101–110	£135	22%	£22,428.33	£4,485.67	£726.00	£27,640.00	£27,830.00
Excel	5-door hatchback	Hybrid Petrol	1.8 VVT-i	136 DIN hpo	Auto	112	111-130	£155	23%	£24,365.83	£4,873.17	£726.00	£29,965.00	£30,175.00

[^] All ${\rm CO_2}$ emissions data is sourced from official EU-regulated tests. This is provided for comparability purposes only. $^{\circ}$ Combined power output of petrol engine and electric motor.

[§] BIK – Benefit in kind company car tax; see page 33 for further details.

OPTION AVAILABILITY	lcon	Excel	Exc VAT	VAT	Inc VAT
Factory options					
Toyota Touch® 2 with Go	0	•	£625.00	£125.00	£750.00
Parking Pack: rear parking sensors only	0	0	£229.17	£45.83	£275.00
Protection Pack: front & rear mudflaps, aluminium scuff plates & rear bumper protection plate.	0	0	£250.00	£50.00	£300.00
Metallic paint	0	0	£454.17	£90.83	£545.00
Pearlescent paint	0	0	£662.50	£132.50	£795.00

Standard O Option Not available

^{*} VED - First year Vehicle Excise Duty

	Icon	Excel	Price including VAT and fitting
TOYOTA GENUINE ACCESSORIES (Toyota Centre fit)			
Park assist – front	0	0	£400.00
Floor mats, rubber	0	0	£70.00
Floor mats, velour 520g	0	0	£60.00
Dog guard	0	0	£250.00**
Boot liner	0	0	£70.00
Roof rack	0	0	£190.00**
Bicycle holder, roof mounted	0	0	From £92.00**
Roof box	0	0	From £335.00**

** Price excludes fitting. For a full list of the Toyota Genuine Accessories available for Prius+, please contact your local Toyota Centre.

[●] Standard ○ Option — Not available